Feature

11 Manufacture

12 Model

13 Power Type

1.4  Drive Style

1.5  Rated Load

1.6 Load Center

1.7 Front Overhand

1.8 WheelBase

Weight

21 Service Weight (with battery)
Wheel

31 Tires Types, drive/load

32 Load Wheel Size

33 Drive Wheel Size

3.5  Tires Quantities, front/rear (x= drive wheel)
36  Wheel Tread, drive side

Size

4.1 Mast Tilting, forward/backward

42 Mast Closed Height

43 Free Lift Height

44 Lift Height

45  Mast Extended Height

47 Overhead Guard Height(with/without light)
48  SeatHeight

49  LegHeight

410 Overall Length

411 Overall Width

412 Diameter of No-load Rotation in Situ
413 Forks Size

414  Forks Carriage Width

415 Forks Outside Distance

416 Side Shift Distance

417 Length to Fork Face

418 Min. Ground Clearance

Performance

5.1 Side Walking Speed, full load/no load
52  Straight Walking Speed, full load/ no load
53 Lifting Speed, full load/ no load

54  Lowing Speed, full load/no load

55 Max Gradeablity of Side Walking, full load/no load (S2-5min)
5.6 Max Gradeablity of Straight Walking, full load/no load (S2-5min)
5.7 Brake Type

Drive

6.1 Drive Motor (S2-60min)

6.2 Lift Motor (S3-15%)

6.3 Lithium Battery, voltage/ capacity

6.4 Battery Weight

6.5 Steering System

Other

71 Battery Replacement Type

in/mm

in/mm

b10(mm)

a/B(%)
h1(mm)
h2(mm)
h3(mm)
h4(mm)
h6(mm)
h7(mm)
h8(mm)
1(mm)
bl(mm)
WK(mm)
l/e/s(mm)
b5(mm)
b3(mm)
b4(mm)
12(mm)

ml(mm)

km/h
km/h
mm/s
mm/s
%(tanb)
%(tan6)

kw
kw
V/Ah

kg

BANYITONG SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CO., LTD.
Tel: +86 5516219 3112

E-mail: sales@mimachina.com
Website: www.mimaforklift.com

Add: Crossing of Daihe Road and Cailun Road, Hefei, China

MiMA
MQK30
Battery
Seated
3000
500

367

1015

7900

Solid Rubber Wheel
15X 6-11.25/¢p381 X 152
18X9-12.125/p457 X229
2%/ 2

1170

1/3.5
2735

1375
6000
7360
265072515
1340

/

2520

1640
280072900
920/150/50
1600
460~1400
+100
1600

100

7~8
9~10
200/240
300/240
10/10
10/10

Electromagnetic

7AC
12.8AC
48/600
450

Electric Steering

Hoist

V202409-EN

MiMA
1MQK30
Battery
Seated
3000
500

346
1055

Solid Rubber Wheel
16x7%10.5/406x178%266.7
18x9x12.125/457%229%308
2X/1

1180

1/35

/

/

/

/

2250
1230

/

2560
1540
3200/3050
920/125/45
1540
400~1400
/

1640

80

7~8
9~10
230/350
300/260
10/10
8/8

Electromagnetic

7AC
14AC
48/600
934

Electric Steering

Hoist

MIMRA

Min. Space Max. Performance

MQK30

Electric Multi-Directional
Counterbalanced Forklift Trucks

Load Capacity: 3000kg
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Model MQK30 1MQK30
l II - N Rated capacity(kg) 3000 3000
, > ' : | Max. lifting height(mm) 3000-8000 3000-8000

| | p— : - _ Overall width(mm) 1640 1540
‘ } . Overall length(mm) 2520 2560
t 3
i : = ) y
| { . Wheel quantities, front/rear i i
. ‘ 3 e dr|vg Wwheeh 2X/2(three point) 2X/1(three point)
' -‘ Forks outside distance(mm) 460-1400 400-1400

Voltage/capacity(V/Ah) 48/600 48/600

ﬁll 1 1 e IS Drive type Seated Seated
'} l | ) S e Max drive speed 10km/h 10km/h
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E L E CT RI C M U LTI = D I R E C T I O N A L Side walking mode Straight walking mode Oblique walking mode Center rotation mode Min.right angle turning ~ Oblique direction adjustment
COUNTERBALANCED FORKLIFT TRUCKS-MQK30

MiMA has launched a new multi-directional counterbalanced forklift MQK30, which has the advantages of both
counterbalanced forklift and multi-directional reach trucks . Compared with traditional counterbalanced forklift
trucks, it reduces the stacking channel, side-running mode with high flexibility. Compared with multi-directional
reach forklift, improved the stacking efficiency, which do not remove the mast forward, very suitable for indoor
and outdoor working conditions. MQK30 with continuous transport of goods, long material and ordinary pallet
cargo handling and stacking, it is a multifunctional forklift with excellent operation performance, high efficiency [I H |
and more comfortable. 360° multi-directional driving mode, adapt to complex working conditions, flexibility
and efficiency. Continuous operation mode without stopping, flexible and convenient direction switching,
efficient and fast handling of goods. Compact body design with good passability, easy to carry long materials
through the workshop door and other narrow spaces.

I Free and Flexible Continuous
Driving Mode without Stopping

e Combined counterbalance forklift
and reach trucks advantages

e 360 degree multi-directional drive mode+
Continuous driving mode without stopping

Long material and ordinary pallet
cargo handling and stacking 360° [I

Multi-directional
drive mode

]

Traditional drive mode MQK Continuous driving mode without stopping

® Compact body design




