V202409-EN

Feat	ure			
1.1	Manufacture		МіМА	 MiMA
1.2	Model		MQK30	1MQK30
1.2	Power Type		Battery	Battery
1.4	Drive Style		Seated	Seated
1.4	Rated Load	Q(kg)	3000	3000
	Load Center			500
1.6	Front Overhand	C(mm)	500	
1.7	Wheel Base	x(mm)	367	346
1.8		y(mm)	1015	1055
Weig		ka	7000	
2.1	Service Weight (with battery)	kg	7900	/
Whe			Colid Dubbar Whaal	
3.1	Tires Types, drive/load		Solid Rubber Wheel	Solid Rubber Wheel
3.2	Load Wheel Size	in/mm 	15×6-11.25/φ381×152	16×7×10.5/406×178×266.7
3.3	Drive Wheel Size	in/mm 	18×9-12.125/φ457×229	18×9×12.125/457×229×308
3.5	Tires Quantities, front/rear (x= drive wheel)		2X/ 2	2X/1
3.6	Wheel Tread , drive side	b10(mm)	1170	1180
Size				
4.1	Mast Tilting, forward/backward	α/β(°)	1/3.5	1/3.5
4.2	Mast Closed Height	h1(mm)	2735	/
4.3	Free Lift Height	h2(mm)	1375	/
4.4	Lift Height	h3(mm)	6000	/
4.5	Mast Extended Height	h4(mm)	7360	/
4.7	Overhead Guard Height(with/without light)	h6(mm)	2650/2515	2250
4.8	Seat Height	h7(mm)	1340	1230
4.9	Leg Height	h8(mm)	/	/
4.10	Overall Length	l1(mm)	2520	2560
4.11	Overall Width	b1(mm)	1640	1540
4.12	Diameter of No-load Rotation in Situ	WK(mm)	2800/2900	3200/3050
4.13	Forks Size	l/e/s(mm)	920/150/50	920/125/45
4.14	Forks Carriage Width	b5(mm)	1600	1540
4.15	Forks Outside Distance	b3(mm)	460~1400	400~1400
4.16	Side Shift Distance	b4(mm)	±100	/
4.17	Length to Fork Face	l2(mm)	1600	1640
4.18	Min. Ground Clearance		100	80
Perf	prmance			
5.1	Side Walking Speed, full load/no load	km/h	7~8	7~8
5.2	Straight Walking Speed, full load/ no load		9~10	9~10
 5.3	Lifting Speed , full load/ no load		200/240	230/350
5.4	Lowing Speed, full load/no load	mm/s	300/240	300/260
5.5	Max Gradeablity of Side Walking, full load/no load (S2-5min)	 %(tanθ)	10/10	10/10
5.6	Max Gradeablity of Straight Walking, full load/no load (S2-5min)	 %(tanθ)	10/10	8/8
5.7	Brake Type		Electromagnetic	Electromagnetic
Driv			~ 	·
6.1	Drive Motor (S2-60min)	kw	7AC	7AC
 6.2	Lift Motor (S3-15%)		12.8AC	
	Lithium Battery, voltage/ capacity			14AC
6.3 6.4		V/Ah 	48/600 450	48/600
	Battery Weight	kg 		934 Electric Steering
6.5 Othe 7.1	Steering System		Electric Steering Hoist	Electric Steering Hoist

MiMA® Min. Space Max. Performance

MQK30

Electric Multi-Directional Counterbalanced Forklift Trucks

Load Capacity: 3000kg



BANYITONG SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CO., LTD.

Tel: +86 551 6219 3112

E-mail: sales@mimachina.com

Website: www.mimaforklift.com







BANYITONG SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CO., LTD.





ELECTRIC MULTI-DIRECTIONAL COUNTERBALANCED FORKLIFT TRUCKS-MQK30

MiMA has launched a new multi-directional counterbalanced forklift MQK30, which has the advantages of both counterbalanced forklift and multi-directional reach trucks . Compared with traditional counterbalanced forklift trucks, it reduces the stacking channel, side-running mode with high flexibility. Compared with multi-directional reach forklift, improved the stacking efficiency, which do not remove the mast forward, very suitable for indoor and outdoor working conditions. MQK30 with continuous transport of goods, long material and ordinary pallet cargo handling and stacking, it is a multifunctional forklift with excellent operation performance, high efficiency and more comfortable. 360° multi-directional driving mode, adapt to complex working conditions, flexibility and efficiency. Continuous operation mode without stopping, flexible and convenient direction switching, efficient and fast handling of goods. Compact body design with good passability, easy to carry long materials through the workshop door and other narrow spaces.

- Combined counterbalance forklift and reach trucks advantages
- 360 degree multi-directional drive mode+ Continuous driving mode without stopping
- Long material and ordinary pallet cargo handling and stacking
- Compact body design



Model	MQK30	1MQK30
Rated capacity(kg)	3000	3000
Max. lifting height(mm)	3000-8000	3000-8000
Overall width(mm)	1640	1540
Overall length(mm)	2520	2560
Wheel quantities, front/rear (x=drive wheel)	2X/2(three point)	2X/1(three point)
Forks outside distance(mm)	460-1400	400-1400
Voltage/capacity(V/Ah)	48/600	48/600
Drive type	Seated	Seated
Max drive speed	10km/h	10km/h



Free and Flexible Continuous Driving Mode without Stopping



Traditional drive mode







Min.right angle turning



Oblique direction adjustmen



MQK Continuous driving mode without stopping